R Tk

N 3 &S N 2= B d’
ﬁé » j\/};ﬂ‘z"J?E—n T~
dEH99E R N L
pooodoodg 000 000 ooo 0ooo Soooooo
0olololo Ooo0oo 000 000 ooo ooooo
oo0o0o0o0o0 971 889 9,269 82
noooo 971 889 9,269 82
02 03000000000 150 16 91 134
0ooooooon
018 [] 03130130000 150 16 91 134
000000000
000
01 [ 0 03130130100 150 16 91 134
000000000
01 |0 O 003130130101 150 16 01 1340000000000
0oooooon 00300 O
00000000000
000012000
03 04000000000 817 867 1177 -50
oooo
030 [] 04130130000 817 867 1177 -50
000000000
000
01 [ 0 04130130100 351 416 816 -65
OoOo0oO00o0
01 |0 O 004130130102 117 74 176 LQooooooooon
Ooo0on oosono
OOoO0o00oooo
00450 0
00000000000
000000005400
OOo00O0000000
00000001000
02 |00 004130130103 234 342 640 0800000000000
Oooooo 000000001300
OOo00O0000000
OOo00O0000000
00000100
0000000000110
00
0000000001100
O
02 0 O 04130130200 466 451 361 15
sjsisfslsisfs)s

013-5




R L S

B~ KRB

2 m
~

+
-+

PEARIYE R

Hoie o grd A

gooobgoo oo

oodgd

O

O

googo

oodgd

gogd
gogd

goo
goo

gogo
gooogo

googoogn

04

06

08

032

007

01

02

01

01

02

03

01

01

01

0 0O 0O 04130130212
ggoooo

0 0O 004130130213
goooboooba
gogono

0 0O 0 04130130214
gooood

06000000000
gogo

0J 06130130000
goooogoooo
gogd

0 0 06130130100
goooogd

0 0O 0 06130130101
gboooogo

0 00 06130130500
goooogoo

0 0 0 06130130501
goooogoooo

08000000000
gboooogo

J 08130130000
goooogoooo
god

0J 00 08130130100
goooogoooo
god

0 0O 0 08130130102
goooogoooo
gogo
11000000000
gogo

362

16

88

428

23

341

20

7,953

7,953

7,953

7,953

39

-66

16

65

goooboooboboo
oo0ogoseond
ooooboobgon
goo.e00d
gooobogooboboo
gooobogooboboo
oooobooobl4b0O

gooobogooboboo
ooled O

ooooboopDonDase
oo
gooobgooboboo
googos2oo

gooobgoooboboo4
oo

013-6




R L S

- &S \" 25 e d’
¢ E F99E A I
ooooooo oo
ooo goo goo oood
o |0 |0 goooon ooo goo goo ooooo Dobbobo
031 0 11130130000 - 39
oooobooog
ooo
01 0 0O 11130130200 - 39
oooooo
01 |0 0011130130210 - 39

goooboobo

013-7




